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Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Maximilian BUTTINGER AUT 883 UYCMA 92 0,00 54,59 56,49 0,00 0,00 63,86 65,76 61,42 302,12 0,00 302,12
2 Michael HOLLY AUT 967 SCAtt 92 0,00 0,00 40,73 33,50 0,00 60,20 58,31 40,20 232,94 0,00 232,94
3 Jakob FÜRST AUT 547 SCTWV 95 23,73 29,78 23,65 49,63 0,00 0,00 39,70 45,23 211,71 0,00 211,71
4 Simon MEISTER AUT 949 SC-TWV 93 0,00 67,00 0,00 63,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,33 196,22 0,00 196,22
5 Clemens SAJE AUT 607 SC-TWV 92 0,00 54,59 0,00 56,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,06 145,10 0,00 145,10
6 Moritz ZIEHER AUT 987 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 56,49 44,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,32 141,85 0,00 141,85
7 Julian MEISTER AUT 934 SC-TWV 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 67,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 66,44 133,44 0,00 133,44
8 Ferdinand HABERL AUT 926 SCAtt 91 0,00 0,00 38,10 47,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 39,08 124,33 0,00 124,33
9 Lukas OSSINGER AUT 1011SC-AMS 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,80 0,00 0,00 63,28 0,00 124,07 0,00 124,07

10 Matthias STOCKINGER AUT 828 SCAtt 89 0,00 0,00 65,69 57,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 123,38 0,00 123,38
11 Matthias SAILER AUT 837 UYCWG 91 0,00 64,52 56,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 121,01 0,00 121,01
12 Maximilian ZIEGLER AUT 984 SCM 92 0,00 0,00 53,86 0,00 0,00 66,48 0,00 0,00 120,34 0,00 120,34
13 Lydia STOCKINGER AUT 942 SCAtt 91 0,00 0,00 57,80 51,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 109,29 0,00 109,29
14 Maximilian STELZL AUT 943 UYCAS 93 0,00 0,00 48,61 0,00 0,00 53,91 0,00 0,00 102,52 0,00 102,52
15 Felix HOFF AUT 892 SCT 93 0,00 55,83 0,00 46,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 102,36 0,00 102,36
16 Florian KOLLROSS AUT 1015 SCAtt 92 0,00 0,00 35,47 29,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,59 94,84 0,00 94,84
17 Carina ZIEHER AUT 1016 SCAtt 93 0,00 0,00 26,27 32,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,62 93,15 0,00 93,15
18 Lukas SCHARNAGEL AUT 709 SCM 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,54 42,19 0,00 87,72 0,00 87,72
19 Lukas HEMETSBERGER AUT 985 SCAtt 90 0,00 0,00 43,35 43,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 86,78 0,00 86,78
20 Michael PRAXMARER AUT 168 SCA 94 0,00 34,74 0,00 47,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 81,89 0,00 81,89
21 Daniel HOLLY AUT 986 SCAtt 95 0,00 0,00 17,08 27,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,71 75,70 0,00 75,70
22 Sebastian FIALA AUT 891 UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,70 47,15 0,00 73,84 0,00 73,84
23 Max TRIPPOLT AUT 919 YCB 91 67,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 67,00 0,00 67,00
24 David BARGEHR AUT 918 YCB 89 65,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,60 0,00 65,60
25 Yannic DULLER AUT 1000 UYCNs 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,14 0,00 65,14
26 Rudi WEISS AUT 595 KYCK 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,12 0,00 64,12
27 Christoph SCHÖFEGGER AUT 925 UYCWg 93 0,00 62,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,04 0,00 62,04
28 Matthias JUNGBLUT AUT 914 YCB 91 61,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,42 0,00 61,42
29 Benjamin BILDSTEIN AUT 919 YCB 92 60,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,49 0,00 60,49
30 Anita ANGERER AUT 1006SCTWV 90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,74 59,74 0,00 59,74
31 Hanno SOHM AUT 854 YCH 89 59,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,09 0,00 59,09
32 Felix WIPPLINGER AUT 705 UYCWG 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,63 0,00 0,00 58,63 0,00 58,63
33 Martin LUX AUT 1003 UYCAS 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,31 0,00 58,31
34 Alexander DEURING AUT 963 YCB 93 58,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,16 0,00 58,16
35 Anne MÄHR AUT 945 YCB 94 57,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 57,69 0,00 57,69
36 Tina MOSER AUT 911 UYCWg 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 57,58 0,00 0,00 57,58 0,00 57,58
37 Lukas GISHAMER AUT 812 SCM 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,01 0,00 0,00 56,01 0,00 56,01
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38 Valentina RICHTER AUT 959 UYCAS 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,83 0,00 55,83 0,00 55,83
39 Bianca MAGNUS AUT 727 UYCWg 93 0,00 55,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,83 0,00 55,83
40 Alexander GASTL AUT 848 SCTWV 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,28 55,28 0,00 55,28
41 Alexander EGGER AUT 793 SCK 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,21 0,00 55,21
42 Maria CZASNY AUT 7 YCBb 92 0,00 22,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,45 0,00 0,00 54,79 0,00 54,79
43 Eva MESCHNIK AUT 972 KYCK 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 54,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 54,75 0,00 54,75
44 David HUSSL AUT 746 YKA 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,60 53,60 0,00 53,60
45 Christian ANGERER AUT 936 SCTWV 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,04 53,04 0,00 53,04
46 Christoph MATT AUT 948 YCB 93 52,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,11 0,00 52,11
47 Julia MAGNUS AUT 754 UYCWg 91 0,00 52,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,11 0,00 52,11
48 Elisabeth OSSINGER AUT 879 SC-AMS 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,49 0,00 51,49
49 Thomas GSCHWENTNER AUT 1020 KYK 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,37 51,37 0,00 51,37
50 Florian FELZMANN AUT 1017 SCK 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,87 0,00 50,87
51 Tobias SMODICS AUT 946 YCB 93 50,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,25 0,00 50,25
52 Michael MESCHNIK AUT 770 KYCK 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,71 0,00 49,71
53 Felix THALER AUT 871 YCH 93 48,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,85 0,00 48,85
54 Sara STARK AUT 979 YCRhd 91 48,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,39 0,00 48,39
55 Stefan HOFER AUT 568 SCTWV 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,02 48,02 0,00 48,02
56 Hannah ZIEGLER 0 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,63 0,00 0,00 47,63 0,00 47,63
57 Hannah THALER AUT 975 YCH 1995 43,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,74 0,00 43,74
58 Simon BILDSTEIN AUT 944 YCB 90 43,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,74 0,00 43,74
59 Clarence VERAAR AUT 18 YCB 94 42,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,34 0,00 42,34
60 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 972 ÖSYC 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,85 0,00 26,06 0,00 41,91 0,00 41,91
61 Robin HUSSMANN AUT 990 YCBb 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 39,26 0,00 0,00 39,26 0,00 39,26
62 Rasi BAJONS AUT 971 YCBb 92 0,00 35,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,98 0,00 35,98
63 Julian MARK Aut 729 YCH 93 35,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,36 0,00 35,36
64 Sebastian SMODICS AUT 723 YCB 94 35,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,36 0,00 35,36
65 Daniel-RaffaelREICH AUT 45 YCB 93 32,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,10 0,00 32,10
66 Nici DEURING 0 YCB 96 29,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,78 0,00 29,78
67 Sophia LINHART Aut 947 YCB 94 29,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,31 0,00 29,31
68 Sascha CZASNY AUT 10 YCBb 94 0,00 19,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,90 0,00 0,00 28,75 0,00 28,75
69 Marlen-TheresHOTWAGNER AUT 888 SCATT 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,92 0,00 27,92
70 Elias OHNEBERG AUT 94 YCB 93 25,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,13 0,00 25,13
71 Anna KNAUF 0 0 00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,17 0,00 20,17
72 Laura SCHÖFEGGER AUT 661 UYCWg 95 0,00 6,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,56 0,00 0,00 18,77 0,00 18,77
73 Maxi WIENERROITHER AUT 569 SCK 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,61 0,00 18,61
74 Anna MADER 0 YCB 00 14,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 14,42 0,00 14,42
75 Anna LEITNER AUT 920 UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,90 0,00 0,00 8,90 0,00 8,90
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Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Claus Maria DAPECI AUT 873 SCUT 91 64,21 67,00 58,52 55,83 65,88 0,00 61,26 38,79 411,49 38,79 372,70
2 Tanja LOIBELSBERGER AUT 1 UYCNs 93 0,00 56,28 60,69 65,14 0,00 0,00 65,09 67,00 314,20 0,00 314,20
3 Thomas PALME AUT 981 SC-AMS 91 0,00 0,00 49,81 65,14 53,60 0,00 48,81 59,95 277,32 0,00 277,32
4 Catherine DAPECI AUT 978 SCUT 93 0,00 26,80 41,98 33,50 45,78 0,00 46,90 59,95 254,91 0,00 254,91
5 Stefanie HOFBAUER AUT 1005 UYCNs 93 0,00 45,56 39,81 39,08 37,97 0,00 50,73 36,44 249,59 0,00 249,59
6 Lukas OSSINGER AUT 1011 SC-AMS 91 0,00 0,00 32,19 48,39 48,02 0,00 54,56 0,00 183,16 0,00 183,16
7 Philip PALME AUT 982 SC-AMS 94 0,00 0,00 30,67 22,33 30,15 0,00 33,50 44,67 161,32 0,00 161,32
8 Kary ENGLHOFER AUT 912 SC-AMS 91 0,00 0,00 47,86 52,11 53,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 153,57 0,00 153,57
9 Christoph ZURL AUT 913 NCA 91 39,08 0,00 38,29 0,00 0,00 63,28 0,00 0,00 140,65 0,00 140,65

10 Theri HORNICH AUT 969 SC-AMS 91 0,00 0,00 51,77 39,08 46,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 137,76 0,00 137,76
11 Elisabeth OSSINGER AUT 879 SC-AMS 93 0,00 0,00 32,85 24,19 43,55 0,00 34,46 0,00 135,05 0,00 135,05
12 Florian PALME AUT 983 SC-AMS 94 0,00 0,00 13,49 16,75 21,22 0,00 28,71 50,54 130,71 0,00 130,71
13 Georg BÄUMEL AUT940 NCA 93 26,52 0,00 29,80 0,00 0,00 52,11 0,00 0,00 108,43 0,00 108,43
14 Antonia BAUMANN AUT 922 NCA 92 20,94 0,00 32,41 0,00 0,00 50,25 0,00 0,00 103,60 0,00 103,60
15 Yannic DULLER AUT 1000 UYCNs 94 0,00 0,00 32,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,94 0,00 78,79 0,00 78,79
16 Reinhard KNAUS AUT 589 NCA 91 43,27 0,00 28,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 71,33 0,00 71,33
17 David BARGEHR AUT 918 YCB 89 0,00 0,00 66,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 66,13 0,00 66,13
18 Julian MEISTER AUT 934 SC-TWV 91 0,00 0,00 65,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,91 0,00 65,91
19 Lukas HUSSMANN AUT 932 YCBb 92 0,00 0,00 65,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,04 0,00 65,04
20 Simon MEISTER AUT 949 SC-TWV 93 0,00 0,00 64,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,82 0,00 64,82
21 Max TRIPPOLT AUT 919 YCB 91 0,00 0,00 63,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,74 0,00 63,74
22 Clemens HANAPPI AUT 1012 UYCNS 92 0,00 0,00 61,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,56 0,00 61,56
23 Christoph SCHÖFEGGER AUT 925 UYCWg 93 0,00 0,00 60,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,26 0,00 60,26
24 Rasi BAJONS AUT 971 YCBb 92 0,00 0,00 59,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,60 0,00 59,60
25 Matthias JUNGBLUT AUT 914 YCB 91 0,00 0,00 58,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,73 0,00 58,73
26 Lara VADLAU AUT 1004 KYCK 94 0,00 0,00 57,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 57,86 0,00 57,86
27 Lena HESS AUT 970 UYCNS 93 0,00 0,00 57,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 57,86 0,00 57,86
28 Lukas MÄHR AUT 945 YCB 90 0,00 0,00 55,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,69 0,00 55,69
29 Matthias SAILER AUT 837 UYCWG 91 0,00 0,00 54,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 54,17 0,00 54,17
30 Benjamin BILDSTEIN AUT 919 YCB 92 0,00 0,00 53,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,08 0,00 53,08
31 Maria CZASNY AUT 7 YCBb 92 0,00 0,00 3,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,10 28,21 51,79 0,00 51,79
32 Rudi WEISS AUT 595 KYCK 91 0,00 0,00 51,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,34 0,00 51,34
33 Hermann BEURLE AUT 965 SCK 90 0,00 0,00 50,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,47 0,00 50,47
34 Hanno SOHM AUT 854 YCH 89 0,00 0,00 50,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,03 0,00 50,03
35 Sascha CZASNY AUT 10 YCBb 94 0,00 0,00 2,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,27 30,56 49,01 0,00 49,01
36 Florian FELZMANN AUT 1017 SCK 91 0,00 0,00 47,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,64 0,00 47,64
37 Valentina RICHTER AUT 959 UYCAS 91 0,00 0,00 47,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,64 0,00 47,64
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38 Nicki WIENERROITHER AUT 988 SCK 89 0,00 0,00 46,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,55 0,00 46,55
39 Niklas PFEIFFER AUT 832 SCUT 94 5,58 0,00 6,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,09 46,41 0,00 46,41
40 Christoph MATT AUT 948 YCB 93 0,00 0,00 46,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,33 0,00 46,33
41 Thomas GSCHWENTNER AUT 1020 KYK 91 0,00 0,00 45,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,90 0,00 45,90
42 Simon BILDSTEIN AUT 944 YCB 90 0,00 0,00 41,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,33 0,00 41,33
43 Maximilian ZIEGLER AUT 984 SCM 92 0,00 0,00 41,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,11 0,00 41,11
44 Thomas AHLBORN AUT 606 SCK 90 0,00 0,00 41,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,11 0,00 41,11
45 Maximilian BUTTINGER AUT 883 UYCMA 92 0,00 0,00 39,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 39,16 0,00 39,16
46 Anna   BOUSTANI AUT 878 UYCWG 92 0,00 0,00 38,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 38,94 0,00 38,94
47 Tobias SMODICS AUT 946 YCB 93 0,00 0,00 38,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 38,07 0,00 38,07
48 Gregor MÜLLER AUT 999 UYCNS 93 0,00 18,76 19,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 37,90 0,00 37,90
49 Lucas BACKMEISTER AUT 3 YCB 93 0,00 0,00 37,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 37,20 0,00 37,20
50 Philipp SCHINEIS AUT 288 UYCWg 92 0,00 0,00 36,76 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 36,76 0,00 36,76
51 Sara STARK AUT 979 YCRhd 91 0,00 0,00 36,76 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 36,76 0,00 36,76
52 Maksym NIKITENKO AUT 1001 UYCNF 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,47 15,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 36,11 0,00 36,11
53 Martin LUX AUT 1003 UYCAS 92 0,00 0,00 35,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,46 0,00 35,46
54 Clarence VERAAR AUT 18 YCB 94 0,00 0,00 35,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,02 0,00 35,02
55 Fabian SCHMIDINGER AUT 869 SVW-YS 92 0,00 0,00 33,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,06 0,00 33,06
56 Alexander EGGER AUT 793 SCK 91 0,00 0,00 32,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,85 0,00 32,85
57 Anita ANGERER AUT 1006 SCTWV 90 0,00 0,00 31,32 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,32 0,00 31,32
58 Sebastian SIEBER AUT 960 UYCNS 94 0,00 0,00 30,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,67 0,00 30,67
59 Ceci VERAAR AUT 826 YCB 91 0,00 0,00 30,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,24 0,00 30,24
60 Stefan HOFER AUT 568 SCTWV 91 0,00 0,00 30,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,24 0,00 30,24
61 Tina MOSER AUT 911 UYCWg 93 0,00 0,00 27,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,84 0,00 27,84
62 Felix HOFF AUT 892 SCT 93 0,00 0,00 26,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,97 0,00 26,97
63 Julia MAGNUS AUT 754 UYCWg 91 0,00 0,00 25,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,67 0,00 25,67
64 Christian ANGERER AUT 936 SCTWV 91 0,00 0,00 25,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,02 0,00 25,02
65 Christina STÜTZ AUT 820 UYCAS 90 0,00 0,00 25,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,02 0,00 25,02
66 Alexander DEURING AUT 963 YCB 93 0,00 0,00 23,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,28 0,00 23,28
67 Felix WIPPLINGER AUT 705 UYCWG 91 0,00 0,00 22,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,84 0,00 22,84
68 David HUSSL AUT 746 YKA 92 0,00 0,00 22,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,19 0,00 22,19
69 Kerstin WRBA AUT 762 SCUT 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,98 19,98 0,00 19,98
70 Christoph PUSCHMANN AUT 168 UYCWG 90 0,00 0,00 17,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,19 0,00 17,19
71 Kevin KUTTNIG AUT 777 KYCO 91 0,00 0,00 16,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,53 0,00 16,53
72 Lukas GISHAMER AUT 812 SCM 92 0,00 0,00 12,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,40 0,00 12,40
73 Michael MESCHNIK AUT 770 KYCK 94 0,00 0,00 11,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,75 0,00 11,75
74 Lisa KIRCHER AUT 1010 KYCO 93 0,00 0,00 8,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,92 0,00 8,92
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Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Tanja LOIBELSBERGER AUT 1 UYCNs 93 56,28 65,14 0,00 0,00 65,09 67,00 253,50
2 Catherine DAPECI AUT 978 SCUT 93 26,80 33,50 33,50 45,78 46,90 59,95 246,43
3 Stefanie HOFBAUER AUT 1005 UYCNs 93 45,56 39,08 0,00 37,97 50,73 36,44 209,78
4 Philip PALME AUT 982 SC-AMS 94 0,00 22,33 43,07 30,15 33,50 44,67 173,72
5 Florian PALME AUT 983 SC-AMS 94 0,00 16,75 38,29 21,22 28,71 50,54 155,51
6 Elisabeth OSSINGER AUT 879 SC-AMS 93 0,00 24,19 0,00 43,55 34,46 0,00 102,20
7 Maria CZASNY AUT 7 YCBb 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,10 28,21 48,31
8 Sascha CZASNY AUT 10 YCBb 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,27 30,56 46,83
9 Yannic DULLER AUT 1000 UYCNs 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,94 0,00 45,94

10 Maksym NIKITENKO AUT 1001 UYCNF 93 0,00 20,47 0,00 15,63 0,00 0,00 36,11
11 Niklas PFEIFFER AUT 832 SCUT 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,09 34,09
12 Kerstin WRBA AUT 762 SCUT 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,98 19,98
13 Gregor MÜLLER AUT 999 UYCNS 93 18,76 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,76
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Green Panther Cup Stand: 30.09.2004

17/18.04 08/09.05 31/01.08

Schwarzl-
see

YCA 
Green 

Panther 
Wald-

schach

STYC 
Green 

Panther 
Grundlse

e Gesamt
Wf Wf Wf
4,0 4,0 4,0

Laser Laser Laser
1 Christoph ZURL AUT 913 NCA 91 39,08 67,00 63,28 169,36
2 Antonia BAUMANN AUT 922 NCA 92 20,94 50,25 50,25 121,44
3 Georg BÄUMEL AUT940 NCA 93 26,52 22,33 52,11 100,97
4 Claus Maria DAPECI AUT 873 SCUT 91 64,21 0,00 0,00 64,21
5 Reinhard KNAUS AUT 589 NCA 91 43,27 0,00 0,00 43,27
6 Niklas PFEIFFER AUT 832 SCUT 94 5,58 0,00 0,00 5,58
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Revier Ost Stand: 30.09.2004

17/18.04 08/09.05 08/09.05 20.05 05/06.06 07/09.08 04/05.09 18/19.09

Schwarz
l-see

YCA 
Green 

Panther 
Wald-

schach

SAF 
Maipok

al

SCAMS 
Himmel-

fahrt

SCAMS 
Guggen-

berg

CV Arco 
Ora 
CUP 
Ora 

Cadetti
SAF 

ASKÖ
SCUT 

Aubad Gesamt
Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf
4,0 4,0 3,0 2,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 3,0

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Catherine DAPECI AUT 978 SCUT 93 0,00 0,00 33,50 33,50 45,78 0,00 46,90 59,95 219,63
2 Tanja LOIBELSBERGER AUT 1 UYCNs 93 0,00 0,00 65,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,09 67,00 197,22
3 Philip PALME AUT 982 SC-AMS 94 0,00 0,00 22,33 43,07 30,15 17,48 33,50 44,67 191,20
4 Florian PALME AUT 983 SC-AMS 94 0,00 0,00 16,75 38,29 21,22 16,06 28,71 50,54 171,57
5 Stefanie HOFBAUER AUT 1005 UYCNs 93 0,00 0,00 39,08 0,00 37,97 0,00 50,73 36,44 164,22
6 Elisabeth OSSINGER AUT 879 SC-AMS 93 0,00 0,00 24,19 0,00 43,55 0,00 34,46 0,00 102,20
7 Yannic DULLER AUT 1000 UYCNs 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,30 45,94 0,00 92,24
8 Antonia BAUMANN AUT 922 NCA 92 20,94 50,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 71,19
9 Lara VADLAU AUT 1004 KYCK 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,39 0,00 0,00 53,39

10 Georg BÄUMEL AUT940 NCA 93 26,52 22,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,85
11 Maria CZASNY AUT 7 YCBb 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,10 28,21 48,31
12 Sascha CZASNY AUT 10 YCBb 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,27 30,56 46,83
13 Niklas PFEIFFER AUT 832 SCUT 94 5,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,09 39,67
14 Maksym NIKITENKO AUT 1001 UYCNF 93 0,00 0,00 20,47 0,00 15,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 36,11
15 Hannah ZIEGLER 0 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,73 0,00 0,00 21,73
16 Kerstin WRBA AUT 762 SCUT 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,98 19,98
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Revier Süd Stand: 30.09.2004

17/18.04 08/09.05 31/01.08 07/08.08 07/09.08 11/12.09

Schwarzl-
see

YCA 
Green 

Panther 
Wald-

schach

STYC 
Green 

Panther 
Grundlse

e

KYCOs 
Kärtner 

LM

CV Arco 
Ora CUP 

Ora 
Cadetti

KYCK 
Krumpen-

dorf Gesamt
Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf
4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Antonia BAUMANN AUT 922 NCA 92 20,94 50,25 50,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 121,44
2 Georg BÄUMEL AUT940 NCA 93 26,52 22,33 52,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 100,97
3 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 972 ÖSYC 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,85 0,00 67,00 82,85
4 Anna KNAUF 0 0 00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,17 0,00 55,83 76,01
5 Daniel PERSTERER AUT 779 KYCPö 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,21 64,21
6 Eva MESCHNIK AUT 972 KYCK 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 54,75 0,00 0,00 54,75
7 Lara VADLAU AUT 1004 KYCK 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,39 0,00 53,39
8 Michael MESCHNIK AUT 770 KYCK 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,71 0,00 0,00 49,71
9 Niklas PFEIFFER AUT 832 SCUT 94 5,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,58
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Revier West Stand: 30.09.2004

05/06.0619/20.06 17/18.07 24/25.07 31/01.08 07/08.08 07/09.08 28/29.08 18/19.0925/26.09
YC 

Hard 
Harder 
Auftakt

YC Zell 
Asterix 

Cup

SCAtt 
Attersee 
Werkstä

tten

UYCWo 
Popey 
Race

Traunse
eschwa

n

SCK 
Seepfer
dchen

Ora 
CUP 
Ora 

Cadetti

UYCMo 
Moon 
Race

YCB 
Vorarl-

berg 
LM

SCTW
V 

Tirole
r SM Gesamt

Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf
3 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,0 3,0 4,0

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Simon MEISTER AUT 949 SC-TWV 93 0,00 67,00 0,00 65,40 63,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,98 65,33 321,61
2 Jakob FÜRST AUT 547 SCTWV 95 23,73 29,78 23,65 41,48 49,63 33,50 0,00 39,70 25,84 45,23 312,53
3 Michael HOLLY AUT 967 SCAtt 92 0,00 0,00 40,73 43,87 33,50 57,23 0,00 58,31 34,14 40,20 307,98
4 Maximilian BUTTINGER AUT 883 UYCMA 92 0,00 54,59 56,49 52,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,76 0,00 61,42 290,90
5 Moritz ZIEHER AUT 987 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 56,49 0,00 44,05 64,91 0,00 0,00 24,57 41,32 231,33
6 Clemens SAJE AUT 607 SC-TWV 92 0,00 54,59 0,00 0,00 56,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,61 34,06 168,71
7 Yannic DULLER AUT 1000 UYCNs 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,14 0,00 46,30 0,00 55,51 0,00 166,95
8 Felix HOFF AUT 892 SCT 93 0,00 55,83 0,00 0,00 46,53 43,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 146,33
9 Daniel HOLLY AUT 986 SCAtt 95 0,00 0,00 17,08 0,00 27,92 42,57 0,00 0,00 21,06 30,71 139,33

10 Florian KOLLROSS AUT 1015 SCAtt 92 0,00 0,00 35,47 0,00 29,78 43,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,59 138,81
11 Carina ZIEHER AUT 1016 SCAtt 93 0,00 0,00 26,27 0,00 32,26 41,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,62 134,33
12 Christoph SCHÖFEGGER AUT 925 UYCWg 93 0,00 62,04 0,00 59,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 121,06
13 Benjamin BILDSTEIN AUT 919 YCB 92 60,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,34 0,00 119,83
14 Maximilian ZIEGLER AUT 984 SCM 92 0,00 0,00 53,86 59,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 113,68
15 Lara VADLAU AUT 1004 KYCK 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,39 0,00 54,88 0,00 108,26
16 Alexander DEURING AUT 963 YCB 93 58,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,50 0,00 106,65
17 Tobias SMODICS AUT 946 YCB 93 50,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,20 0,00 105,45
18 David HUSSL AUT 746 YKA 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,13 53,60 102,73
19 Maximilian STELZL AUT 943 UYCAS 93 0,00 0,00 48,61 0,00 0,00 53,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 102,35
20 Felix THALER AUT 871 YCH 93 48,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,73 0,00 99,58
21 Anne MÄHR AUT 945 YCB 94 57,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 38,92 0,00 96,62
22 Rasi BAJONS AUT 971 YCBb 92 0,00 35,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,30 0,00 96,28
23 Christoph MATT AUT 948 YCB 93 52,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,39 0,00 95,50
24 Alexander GASTL AUT 848 SCTWV 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,20 55,28 95,48
25 Clarence VERAAR AUT 18 YCB 94 42,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,20 0,00 82,54
26 Michael PRAXMARER AUT 168 SCA 94 0,00 34,74 0,00 0,00 47,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 81,89
27 Hannah ZIEGLER 0 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,05 0,00 0,00 21,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 72,78
28 Daniel-RaffaelREICH AUT 45 YCB 93 32,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,73 0,00 67,84
29 Elias OHNEBERG AUT 94 YCB 93 25,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,84 0,00 65,96
30 Martin LUX AUT 1003 UYCAS 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,31
31 Nici DEURING 0 YCB 96 29,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,48 0,00 56,26
32 Julian MARK Aut 729 YCH 93 35,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,74 0,00 56,10
33 Bianca MAGNUS AUT 727 UYCWg 93 0,00 55,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,83
34 Philipp SCHINEIS AUT 288 UYCWg 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,04
35 Sebastian SMODICS AUT 723 YCB 94 35,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,55 0,00 52,91
36 Clemens HANAPPI AUT 1012 UYCNS 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,64 0,00 52,64
37 Lukas SCHARNAGEL AUT 709 SCM 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,19 0,00 0,00 52,55
38 Anna   BOUSTANI AUT 878 UYCWG 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,85
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Revier West Stand: 30.09.2004

39 Elisabeth OSSINGER AUT 879 SC-AMS 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,49
40 Sebastian FIALA AUT 891 UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,15 0,00 0,00 47,15
41 Lucas BACKMEISTER AUT 3 YCB 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,26 0,00 46,26
42 Ricarda LASSY AUT 88 SCK 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,97
43 Hannah THALER AUT 975 YCH 1995 43,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,74
44 Tina MOSER AUT 911 UYCWg 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,07
45 Pia BEURLE AUT 880 SCK 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,57
46 Sophia LINHART Aut 947 YCB 94 29,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,44 0,00 41,76
47 Sascha CZASNY AUT 10 YCBb 94 0,00 19,85 0,00 17,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 37,40
48 Lukas GISHAMER AUT 812 SCM 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,90
49 Sebastian ROBL 0 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,31
50 Laura SCHÖFEGGER AUT 661 UYCWg 95 0,00 6,20 0,00 21,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,74
51 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 972 ÖSYC 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,06 0,00 0,00 26,06
52 Maria CZASNY AUT 7 YCBb 92 0,00 22,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,33
53 Hannah BACKMEISTER Aut 714 YCB 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,10 0,00 20,10
54 Philip PALME AUT 982 SC-AMS 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,48
55 Florian PALME AUT 983 SC-AMS 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,06
56 Anna MADER 0 YCB 00 14,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 14,42
57 Sebastian HOLLER AUT 507 SCK 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,56
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

ÖODV Junior Cup Stand: 30.09.2004

0 01/02.05 15/16.05 22/23.05 29/31.05 26/27.06 03/04.07 11/12.09 18/19.09

Porto 
Roz

Blue 
Sky 

Racing 
Days

UYCMa 
Mattsee 
Trophy

UYCWo 
Spängler 

Cup

UYCNs 
Spring 

Cup

SCTWV 
Alpencu

p

UYCAs 
Jo-Jo-

Cup
SCAMS 

ÖSM

YCB 
Vorarl-

berg LM Gesamt
3 

Streicher

Ergebnis 
abz. 

Streicher

Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf
4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,0

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Rasi BAJONS AUT 971 YCBb 92 52,38 59,60 66,77 43,38 64,91 35,78 61,62 66,40 60,30 511,15 131,54 379,60
2 Simon MEISTER AUT 949 SC-TWV 93 63,14 64,82 58,16 57,50 61,42 61,92 63,69 61,62 59,98 552,26 175,64 376,61
3 Lukas HUSSMANN AUT 932 YCBb 92 60,24 65,04 64,21 67,00 60,49 52,53 58,52 0,00 0,00 428,04 52,53 375,50
4 Tanja LOIBELSBERGER AUT 1 UYCNs 93 40,16 60,69 62,35 59,56 56,07 0,00 62,86 65,21 0,00 406,89 40,16 366,73
5 Clemens HANAPPI AUT 1012 UYCNS 92 51,96 61,56 61,65 58,02 36,76 58,37 52,32 59,82 52,64 493,10 141,04 352,06
6 Lena HESS AUT 970 UYCNS 93 44,30 57,86 60,25 53,91 52,11 61,67 0,00 53,84 0,00 383,95 44,30 339,65
7 Yannic DULLER AUT 1000 UYCNs 94 33,54 32,85 54,90 55,45 28,85 45,94 57,28 58,63 55,51 422,94 95,23 327,71
8 Lara VADLAU AUT 1004 KYCK 94 49,27 57,86 45,60 45,69 32,80 53,04 50,66 51,45 54,88 441,26 124,09 317,16
9 Benjamin BILDSTEIN AUT 919 YCB 92 50,31 53,08 31,17 46,21 35,83 47,46 58,52 39,48 59,34 421,40 106,48 314,91

10 Christoph SCHÖFEGGER AUT 925 UYCWg 93 28,78 60,26 41,18 33,89 44,43 53,04 48,18 50,85 0,00 360,60 62,66 297,94
11 Maximilian ZIEGLER AUT 984 SCM 92 47,20 41,11 45,36 55,45 54,67 0,00 44,05 0,00 0,00 287,84 0,00 287,84
12 Anna   BOUSTANI AUT 878 UYCWG 92 28,57 38,94 56,07 42,87 25,59 47,97 47,15 0,00 0,00 287,15 25,59 261,56
13 Catherine DAPECI AUT 978 SCUT 93 37,06 41,98 0,00 44,41 28,85 46,44 40,94 41,28 0,00 280,96 28,85 252,12
14 Stefanie HOFBAUER AUT 1005 UYCNs 93 18,84 39,81 0,00 36,45 37,22 29,95 42,81 47,26 0,00 252,33 18,84 233,49
15 Lucas BACKMEISTER AUT 3 YCB 93 28,98 37,20 35,59 22,33 30,24 45,43 38,26 0,00 46,26 284,30 51,32 232,98
16 Fabian SCHMIDINGER AUT 869 SVW-YS 92 33,54 33,06 0,00 0,00 53,51 30,20 51,70 30,51 0,00 232,52 0,00 232,52
17 Clemens SAJE AUT 607 SC-TWV 92 37,68 0,00 46,30 35,43 44,90 32,23 35,57 0,00 23,61 255,71 23,61 232,10
18 Tobias SMODICS AUT 946 YCB 93 36,02 38,07 34,90 43,38 14,42 23,35 0,00 0,00 55,20 245,34 14,42 230,91
19 Christoph MATT AUT 948 YCB 93 32,50 46,33 34,90 36,71 14,19 15,48 31,23 0,00 43,39 254,73 29,67 225,06
20 Antonia BAUMANN AUT 922 NCA 92 36,85 32,41 40,94 36,45 29,55 23,60 45,49 32,30 0,00 277,60 53,15 224,46
21 Maximilian STELZL AUT 943 UYCAS 93 34,99 0,00 45,83 35,68 32,10 27,16 41,36 0,00 0,00 217,12 0,00 217,12
22 Maximilian BUTTINGER AUT 883 UYCMA 92 30,02 39,16 39,32 30,55 44,90 28,42 32,26 0,00 0,00 244,62 28,42 216,20
23 Martin LUX AUT 1003 UYCAS 92 31,47 35,46 33,27 31,83 42,11 33,25 37,64 31,11 0,00 276,12 62,57 213,55
24 Philipp SCHINEIS AUT 288 UYCWg 92 43,06 36,76 0,00 31,32 17,68 35,02 44,25 0,00 0,00 208,10 0,00 208,10
25 Alexander DEURING AUT 963 YCB 93 32,50 23,28 31,64 0,00 32,57 29,19 0,00 0,00 48,50 197,67 0,00 197,67
26 Clarence VERAAR AUT 18 YCB 94 16,98 35,02 28,61 24,13 16,98 34,52 26,88 0,00 40,20 223,32 33,96 189,37
27 Georg BÄUMEL AUT940 NCA 93 25,05 29,80 34,43 33,63 26,06 17,51 34,33 25,72 0,00 226,53 42,56 183,97
28 Michael HOLLY AUT 967 SCAtt 92 31,88 0,00 33,27 29,01 20,01 15,99 26,06 0,00 34,14 190,35 15,99 174,36
29 David HUSSL AUT 746 YKA 92 20,29 22,19 17,91 30,03 0,00 18,27 27,92 0,00 49,13 185,75 17,91 167,83
30 Elisabeth OSSINGER AUT 879 SC-AMS 93 9,52 32,85 23,50 23,87 28,15 0,00 33,50 18,54 0,00 169,93 9,52 160,41
31 Alexander GASTL AUT 848 SCTWV 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,98 42,19 40,68 40,20 155,04 0,00 155,04
32 Moritz ZIEHER AUT 987 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 30,01 21,56 0,00 27,92 38,05 0,00 24,57 142,11 0,00 142,11
33 Tina MOSER AUT 911 UYCWg 93 13,04 27,84 37,92 20,28 11,86 0,00 21,30 0,00 0,00 132,25 0,00 132,25
34 Anne MÄHR AUT 945 YCB 94 0,00 0,00 30,01 8,98 0,00 0,00 24,40 18,54 38,92 120,86 0,00 120,86
35 Felix HOFF AUT 892 SCT 93 20,50 26,97 0,00 21,31 18,84 0,00 20,06 0,00 0,00 107,68 0,00 107,68
36 Gregor MÜLLER AUT 999 UYCNS 93 32,92 19,14 0,00 0,00 13,26 0,00 38,67 0,00 0,00 103,99 0,00 103,99
37 Hannah ZIEGLER 0 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 38,15 11,81 17,91 0,00 33,50 0,00 0,00 101,37 0,00 101,37
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

ÖODV Junior Cup Stand: 30.09.2004

38 Hannah BACKMEISTER Aut 714 YCB 95 0,00 0,00 11,17 18,48 16,75 6,34 22,33 0,00 20,10 95,18 0,00 95,18
39 Philip PALME AUT 982 SC-AMS 94 0,00 30,67 27,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,53 0,00 83,12 0,00 83,12
40 Florian PALME AUT 983 SC-AMS 94 0,00 13,49 26,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,90 0,00 72,68 0,00 72,68
41 Julian MARK Aut 729 YCH 93 0,00 0,00 10,93 0,00 19,54 0,00 15,72 0,00 20,74 66,93 0,00 66,93
42 Michael MESCHNIK AUT 770 KYCK 94 0,00 11,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,02 23,33 0,00 66,10 0,00 66,10
43 Sebastian SIEBER AUT 960 UYCNS 94 0,00 30,67 0,00 0,00 33,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,64 0,00 64,64
44 Felix THALER AUT 871 YCH 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,77 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,73 60,50 0,00 60,50
45 Eva MESCHNIK AUT 972 KYCK 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,99 32,30 0,00 56,29 0,00 56,29
46 Elisabeth SMOLKA AUT 989 UYCNS 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,96 0,00 0,00 38,29 0,00 52,24 0,00 52,24
47 Michael PRAXMARER AUT 168 SCA 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,10 0,00 0,00 26,06 0,00 0,00 49,16 0,00 49,16
48 Daniel HOLLY AUT 986 SCAtt 95 0,00 0,00 7,68 10,27 0,00 3,30 5,79 0,00 21,06 48,09 0,00 48,09
49 Carina ZIEHER AUT 1016 SCAtt 93 0,00 0,00 13,26 22,08 0,00 0,00 12,41 0,00 0,00 47,74 0,00 47,74
50 Jakob FÜRST AUT 547 SCTWV 95 0,00 0,00 2,09 0,00 0,00 19,03 0,00 0,00 25,84 46,97 0,00 46,97
51 Sebastian ROBL 0 SCAtt 94 41,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,52 0,00 0,00 44,92 0,00 44,92
52 Elias OHNEBERG AUT 94 YCB 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,84 40,84 0,00 40,84
53 Hannah THALER AUT 975 YCH 1995 0,00 0,00 8,84 0,00 10,70 0,00 19,85 0,00 0,00 39,39 0,00 39,39
54 Bianca MAGNUS AUT 727 UYCWg 93 0,00 0,00 12,33 10,27 0,00 0,00 16,34 0,00 0,00 38,93 0,00 38,93
55 Daniel-RaffaelREICH AUT 45 YCB 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,73 35,73 0,00 35,73
56 Lukas GISHAMER AUT 812 SCM 92 0,00 12,40 23,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,66 0,00 35,66
57 Lisa KIRCHER AUT 1010 KYCO 93 7,25 8,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,55 15,51 0,00 0,00 35,23 0,00 35,23
58 Nici DEURING 0 YCB 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,33 0,00 0,00 26,48 31,81 0,00 31,81
59 Florian KOLLROSS AUT 1015 SCAtt 92 0,00 0,00 6,51 7,19 0,00 0,00 11,99 0,00 0,00 25,70 0,00 25,70
60 Maksym NIKITENKO AUT 1001 UYCNF 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,53 0,00 24,53 0,00 24,53
61 Sebastian SMODICS AUT 723 YCB 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,55 22,43 0,00 22,43
62 Sebastian FIALA AUT 891 UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,16 0,00 13,16 0,00 13,16
63 Sophia LINHART Aut 947 YCB 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,44 12,44 0,00 12,44
64 Calvin CLAUS OE 995 UYCNs 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,63 0,00 11,63
65 Tobias SEITZ AUT 996 SV-Reutte93 8,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,07 0,00 8,07
66 Niklas PFEIFFER AUT 832 SCUT 94 0,00 6,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,74 0,00 6,74
67 Pius JUNGBLUT AUT 915 YCB 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,89 0,00 4,89
68 Maria CZASNY AUT 7 YCBb 92 0,00 3,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,48 0,00 3,48
69 Sascha CZASNY AUT 10 YCBb 94 0,00 2,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,18 0,00 2,18
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0 22/23.05 29/31.05 26/27.06 03/04.07 07/09.08 22/27.08 18/19.09

Porto 
Roz

UYCWo 
Spängle

r Cup

UYCNs 
Spring 

Cup

SCTWV 
Alpencu

p

UYCAs 
Jo-Jo-

Cup

CV Arco 
Ora Cup 

Ora
YCB 
ÖJM

YCB 
Vorarl-

berg LM Gesamt

3 Streicher 
(ohne ASP 

u. JM)

Ergebnis 
abz. 

Streicher
Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf
4,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 7,0 3,0

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 David BARGEHR AUT 918 YCB 89 69,77 61,10 43,27 62,94 65,76 60,57 64,03 64,45 491,87 167,31 324,57
2 Simon MEISTER AUT 949 SC-TWV 93 63,14 57,50 61,42 61,92 63,69 49,04 54,95 59,98 471,65 178,90 292,75
3 Lukas MÄHR AUT 945 YCB 90 45,13 38,25 50,95 52,03 61,62 55,75 61,72 55,83 421,28 141,22 280,06
4 Julian MEISTER AUT 934 SC-TWV 91 63,76 61,87 59,79 60,66 65,76 0,00 64,19 63,17 439,20 182,31 256,89
5 Lukas HUSSMANN AUT 932 YCBb 92 60,24 67,00 60,49 52,53 58,52 0,00 64,85 0,00 363,64 111,06 252,58
6 Maximilian ZIEGLER AUT 984 SCM 92 47,20 55,45 54,67 0,00 44,05 36,49 53,14 0,00 290,99 44,05 246,94
7 Florian FELZMANN AUT 1017 SCK 91 43,68 49,80 0,00 32,23 55,01 41,74 55,78 0,00 278,24 32,23 246,01
8 Rasi BAJONS AUT 971 YCBb 92 52,38 43,38 64,91 35,78 61,62 0,00 64,85 60,30 383,23 139,47 243,76
9 Matthias JUNGBLUT AUT 914 YCB 91 58,38 47,49 42,11 53,55 61,83 0,00 56,93 63,49 383,78 143,15 240,63

10 Matthias SAILER AUT 837 UYCWG 91 45,54 50,31 45,60 45,43 48,80 35,76 52,81 0,00 324,25 91,03 233,22
11 Clemens HANAPPI AUT 1012 UYCNS 92 51,96 58,02 36,76 58,37 52,32 0,00 63,53 52,64 373,60 141,72 231,88
12 Claus Maria DAPECI AUT 873 SCUT 91 53,20 55,70 62,81 0,00 61,42 51,08 0,00 0,00 284,22 55,70 228,51
13 Max TRIPPOLT AUT 919 YCB 91 59,83 63,41 43,04 62,94 64,10 0,00 40,93 63,49 397,73 169,38 228,35
14 Christoph SCHÖFEGGER AUT 925 UYCWg 93 28,78 33,89 44,43 53,04 48,18 46,26 48,68 0,00 303,26 78,32 224,95
15 Hermann BEURLE AUT 965 SCK 90 55,69 58,79 30,48 0,00 51,08 58,67 0,00 0,00 254,70 30,48 224,22
16 Anita ANGERER AUT 1006 SCTWV 90 43,27 26,95 33,50 44,41 49,42 33,42 49,84 48,18 328,99 104,87 224,12
17 Tanja LOIBELSBERGER AUT 1 UYCNs 93 40,16 59,56 56,07 0,00 62,86 0,00 59,74 0,00 278,39 56,07 222,32
18 Lukas OSSINGER AUT 1011 SC-AMS 91 43,06 54,93 27,92 54,06 47,15 26,12 42,25 0,00 295,49 75,06 220,42
19 Benjamin BILDSTEIN AUT 919 YCB 92 50,31 46,21 35,83 47,46 58,52 0,00 51,82 59,34 349,48 129,49 219,99
20 Lena HESS AUT 970 UYCNS 93 44,30 53,91 52,11 61,67 0,00 0,00 58,42 0,00 270,41 52,11 218,30
21 Lara VADLAU AUT 1004 KYCK 94 49,27 45,69 32,80 53,04 50,66 0,00 59,57 54,88 345,92 129,16 216,76
22 Thomas AHLBORN AUT 606 SCK 90 30,23 56,73 40,94 39,59 44,67 36,63 48,35 0,00 297,14 80,54 216,61
23 Fabian SCHMIDINGER AUT 869 SVW-YS 92 33,54 0,00 53,51 30,20 51,70 34,15 42,41 0,00 245,50 30,20 215,30
24 Hanno SOHM AUT 854 YCH 89 60,04 56,73 39,55 43,14 0,00 52,98 0,00 0,00 252,44 39,55 212,89
25 Matthias ROBL AUT 1014 SCAtt 91 41,40 33,89 46,99 47,71 56,25 26,71 40,60 0,00 293,54 80,88 212,67
26 Antonia BAUMANN AUT 922 NCA 92 36,85 36,45 29,55 23,60 45,49 47,87 40,27 0,00 260,08 53,15 206,93
27 Thomas GSCHWENTNER AUT 1020 KYK 91 43,27 41,84 0,00 39,08 54,39 29,19 38,12 30,31 276,20 69,39 206,81
28 Simon BILDSTEIN AUT 944 YCB 90 46,17 42,87 29,55 48,22 0,00 0,00 50,99 56,47 274,26 72,41 201,85
29 Valentina RICHTER AUT 959 UYCAS 91 42,03 38,76 36,29 45,43 53,56 0,00 53,47 52,64 322,18 120,48 201,70
30 Thomas PALME AUT 981 SC-AMS 91 39,13 34,40 33,27 55,58 0,00 18,97 53,30 0,00 234,65 33,27 201,38
31 Yannic DULLER AUT 1000 UYCNs 94 33,54 55,45 28,85 45,94 57,28 0,00 52,15 55,51 328,71 130,23 198,48
32 Christian ANGERER AUT 936 SCTWV 91 24,84 41,84 29,55 37,81 45,49 30,06 43,73 45,62 298,96 109,20 189,76
33 Martin LUX AUT 1003 UYCAS 92 31,47 31,83 42,11 33,25 37,64 30,65 47,69 0,00 254,63 65,08 189,55
34 Christoph ZURL AUT 913 NCA 91 42,65 41,07 33,73 45,94 48,39 22,77 27,06 0,00 261,61 74,81 186,80
35 Rudi WEISS AUT 595 KYCK 91 33,12 49,29 37,69 45,94 54,59 0,00 47,20 0,00 267,82 83,62 184,20
36 Catherine DAPECI AUT 978 SCUT 93 37,06 44,41 28,85 46,44 40,94 14,74 37,79 0,00 250,23 69,79 180,44
37 Anna   BOUSTANI AUT 878 UYCWG 92 28,57 42,87 25,59 47,97 47,15 0,00 54,29 0,00 246,44 68,46 177,98
38 Clemens SAJE AUT 607 SC-TWV 92 37,68 35,43 44,90 32,23 35,57 13,13 41,75 23,61 264,30 91,27 173,03
39 Matthias STOCKINGER AUT 828 SCAtt 89 41,20 42,10 0,00 42,38 0,00 0,00 46,21 0,00 171,89 0,00 171,89
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40 Tobias SMODICS AUT 946 YCB 93 36,02 43,38 14,42 23,35 0,00 0,00 34,33 55,20 206,70 37,77 168,93
41 Alexander EGGER AUT 793 SCK 91 31,67 25,93 0,00 0,00 44,25 32,40 31,35 0,00 165,61 0,00 165,61
42 Alexander DEURING AUT 963 YCB 93 32,50 0,00 32,57 29,19 0,00 0,00 45,55 48,50 188,30 29,19 159,11
43 Philipp SCHINEIS AUT 288 UYCWg 92 43,06 31,32 17,68 35,02 44,25 0,00 30,03 0,00 201,37 49,00 152,37
44 Maximilian BUTTINGER AUT 883 UYCMA 92 30,02 30,55 44,90 28,42 32,26 0,00 44,39 0,00 210,54 58,97 151,57
45 Stefanie HOFBAUER AUT 1005 UYCNs 93 18,84 36,45 37,22 29,95 42,81 22,04 30,36 0,00 217,67 66,40 151,27
46 Lucas BACKMEISTER AUT 3 YCB 93 28,98 22,33 30,24 45,43 38,26 0,00 27,06 46,26 238,57 90,83 147,74
47 Nicki WIENERROITHER AUT 988 SCK 89 54,03 54,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 38,09 0,00 0,00 146,54 0,00 146,54
48 Felix WIPPLINGER AUT 705 UYCWG 91 26,71 31,32 31,41 34,77 34,12 6,57 42,58 0,00 207,46 62,72 144,74
49 David HUSSL AUT 746 YKA 92 20,29 30,03 0,00 18,27 27,92 0,00 44,39 49,13 190,04 46,19 143,85
50 Christoph MATT AUT 948 YCB 93 32,50 36,71 14,19 15,48 31,23 0,00 30,86 43,39 204,36 60,90 143,46
51 Theri HORNICH AUT 969 SC-AMS 91 0,00 51,08 33,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,65 0,00 136,70 0,00 136,70
52 Maximilian STELZL AUT 943 UYCAS 93 34,99 35,68 32,10 27,16 41,36 0,00 22,77 0,00 194,06 59,26 134,80
53 Reinhard KNAUS AUT 589 NCA 91 45,96 0,00 29,78 34,26 43,43 0,00 0,00 42,11 195,54 64,04 131,50
54 Clarence VERAAR AUT 18 YCB 94 16,98 24,13 16,98 34,52 26,88 0,00 37,96 40,20 197,64 68,00 129,65
55 Michael HOLLY AUT 967 SCAtt 92 31,88 29,01 20,01 15,99 26,06 0,00 29,21 34,14 186,29 62,05 124,24
56 Georg BÄUMEL AUT940 NCA 93 25,05 33,63 26,06 17,51 34,33 0,00 29,21 0,00 165,78 43,57 122,21
57 Elisabeth OSSINGER AUT 879 SC-AMS 93 9,52 23,87 28,15 0,00 33,50 23,06 22,44 0,00 140,55 23,87 116,67
58 Moritz ZIEHER AUT 987 SCAtt 94 0,00 21,56 0,00 27,92 38,05 0,00 47,53 24,57 159,62 46,13 113,49
59 Alexander GASTL AUT 848 SCTWV 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,98 42,19 0,00 26,90 40,20 141,26 31,98 109,28
60 Kary ENGLHOFER AUT 912 SC-AMS 91 38,71 30,80 36,76 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 106,27 0,00 106,27
61 Lydia STOCKINGER AUT 942 SCAtt 91 0,00 35,68 0,00 27,92 35,77 0,00 32,51 0,00 131,88 27,92 103,97
62 Sara STARK AUT 979 YCRhd 91 29,40 32,86 30,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 93,20 0,00 93,20
63 Stefan HOFER AUT 568 SCTWV 91 0,00 25,41 0,00 12,94 0,00 19,26 30,69 0,00 88,32 0,00 88,32
64 Gregor MÜLLER AUT 999 UYCNS 93 32,92 0,00 13,26 0,00 38,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 84,85 0,00 84,85
65 Maxi WIENERROITHER AUT 569 SCK 91 15,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,81 10,51 33,67 0,00 84,72 0,00 84,72
66 Felix HOFF AUT 892 SCT 93 20,50 21,31 18,84 0,00 20,06 0,00 22,11 0,00 102,82 18,84 83,97
90 Daniel-RaffaelREICH AUT 45 YCB 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,41 35,73 61,15 0,00 61,15
91 Elias OHNEBERG AUT 94 YCB 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,60 40,84 47,44 0,00 47,44
92 Nici DEURING 0 YCB 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,33 0,00 0,00 14,36 26,48 46,17 0,00 46,17
93 Jakob FÜRST AUT 547 SCTWV 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,84 44,88 0,00 44,88
94 Sebastian SMODICS AUT 723 YCB 94 0,00 4,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 7,26 17,55 29,69 0,00 29,69
95 Florian PALME AUT 983 SC-AMS 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,09 0,00 24,09 0,00 24,09
96 Eva MESCHNIK AUT 972 KYCK 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,99 0,00 23,99
97 Lukas SCHARNAGEL AUT 709 SCM 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,12 0,00 21,12 0,00 21,12
98 Marlen-TheresHOTWAGNER AUT 888 SCATT 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,90 10,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,03 0,00 20,03
99 Florian KOLLROSS AUT 1015 SCAtt 92 0,00 7,19 0,00 0,00 11,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,18 0,00 19,18
## Sophia LINHART Aut 947 YCB 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,28 12,44 17,72 0,00 17,72
## Elisabeth SMOLKA AUT 989 UYCNS 93 0,00 0,00 13,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,96 0,00 13,96
## Calvin CLAUS OE 995 UYCNs 96 0,00 0,00 11,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,63 0,00 11,63
## Tobias SEITZ AUT 996 SV-Reutte 93 8,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,07 0,00 8,07
## Pius JUNGBLUT AUT 915 YCB 94 0,00 0,00 4,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,89 0,00 4,89
## Kevin KUTTNIG AUT 777 KYCO 91 4,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,55 0,00 4,55
## Sebastian ROBL 0 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,52 0,00 3,52
## Anna MADER 0 YCB 00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,66 0,00 0,66 0,00 0,66
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10.07 24.07 25.07 31.07 01.08 06.08

SVWYs 
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Jugend 

Cup
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Jugend 

Cup

UYCAs 
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Jugend 

Cup abgesagt abgesagt

SCK 
Attersee 
Jugend 

Cup Gesamt
Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf
2,0 2,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Matthias STOCKINGER AUT 828 SCAtt 89 62,21 55,83 60,72 0,00 0,00 67,00 245,77
2 Lydia STOCKINGER AUT 942 SCAtt 91 52,64 52,11 52,34 0,00 0,00 57,23 214,33
3 Moritz ZIEHER AUT 987 SCAtt 94 47,86 44,67 39,78 0,00 0,00 61,42 193,72
4 Martin LUX AUT 1003 UYCAS 92 52,64 59,56 62,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 175,01
5 Lukas HEMETSBERGER AUT 985 SCAtt 90 45,46 39,08 31,41 0,00 0,00 55,83 171,79
6 Ferdinand HABERL AUT 926 SCAtt 91 35,89 29,78 43,97 0,00 0,00 50,25 159,89
7 Carina ZIEHER AUT 1016 SCAtt 93 28,71 27,92 39,78 0,00 0,00 47,46 143,87
8 Alexander EGGER AUT 793 SCK 91 0,00 61,42 67,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 128,42
9 Florian KOLLROSS AUT 1015 SCAtt 92 23,93 31,64 25,13 0,00 0,00 47,46 128,15

10 Fabian SCHMIDINGER AUT 869 SVW-YS 92 67,00 48,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 115,39
11 Maxi WIENERROITHER AUT 569 SCK 91 0,00 57,69 50,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 107,94
12 Thomas AHLBORN AUT 606 SCK 90 0,00 53,97 46,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 100,03
13 Maximilian STELZL AUT 943 UYCAS 93 0,00 52,11 39,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 91,89
14 Michael HOLLY AUT 967 SCAtt 92 33,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 57,23 90,73
15 Maksym NIKITENKO AUT 1001 UYCNF 93 0,00 57,69 23,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 80,73
16 Daniel HOLLY AUT 986 SCAtt 95 16,75 14,89 18,84 0,00 0,00 27,92 78,40
17 Matthias ROBL AUT 1014 SCAtt 91 62,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,21
18 Pia BEURLE AUT 880 SCK 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,04 53,04
19 Valentina RICHTER AUT 959 UYCAS 91 0,00 0,00 50,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,25
20 Ricarda LASSY AUT 88 SCK 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,46 47,46
21 Sebastian ROBL 0 SCAtt 94 11,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,31 41,28
22 Marlen-Theres HOTWAGNER AUT 888 SCATT 91 23,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,93
23 Sebastian HOLLER AUT 507 SCK 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,73 23,73
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